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Whitesboro - D11 - 02/22/2020

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Orndorff, Darian
Denham, Kelton
Heckaman, Warren
Kerr, LA

Name

Morrow, Layton
Fulton, Steve
Odom, Joe
Huss, Jake
McRae, Chris
Huss, Jake

Name

Odom, Joe
Fulton, Steve
Krantz, Lynette
Melott, Mike
Looney, Beth
Huss, Jake

Name

Cummins, John
McGehee, Brice
Odom, Joe
Braddock, Daniel

Name

Denham, Kelton
Lozares, Kevin

Krantz, Lynette

Lozares, Kevin

Name
Kirchenschlager, Trevc
Castodio, Cody
Braddock, Daniel
Baldwin, Colt

Beginner / 18 Teams

Position Time

Header 27.81 On?2
Heeler

Header 31.36 On?2
Heeler

#1.0/45 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.24
Heeler

Header 36.64
Heeler

Header 39.91

Heeler

#2.0 / 55 Teams

Position Time

Header 54.53

Heeler

Header 61.26

Heeler

Header 33.55 On3
Heeler

#2.5/41 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.08
Heeler
Header 43.69
Heeler
Mixed Jr Sr/ 24 Teams
Position Time
Header 44.04
Heeler
Header 45.57
Heeler
#4.5s / 36 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.28
Heeler
Header 38.61
Heeler

Earnings
$260.00
$260.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earnings
$555.00
$555.00
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$680.00
$680.00
$405.00
$405.00
$270.00
$270.00

Earnings
$610.00
$610.00
$405.00
$405.00

Earnings
$350.00
$350.00
$235.00
$235.00

Earnings
$530.00
$530.00
$352.00
$352.00



